	OFFICE USE ONLY				
$\bigcirc$	Original	$\bigcirc$	Amended	Date	

## Standardized NOTICE FORM for Providing 30-Day Advance Notice to a Local Municipality or Community Board

1. Date Notice Sent:	May 19, 2023	1a. Delivered by:	Certified Mail Return Receipt Requested			
Select the type of A     For premises outsid	pplication that will be filed with the Authore the City of New York:	ority for an On-Premises	Alcoholic Beverage License Community Board 3, Mar			
New Application	Removal O Class Change		MAY 2 3 2023			
For premises in the	City of New York:					
New Application	New Application and Temporary Re	etail Permit O Renewa	Alteration Removal			
O Class Change	Method of Operation O Corporate	e Change				
For Renewal application application for Corporate Character For Removal application For Class Change approximate For Method of Ope	For New and Temporary Retail Permit applicants, answer each question below using all information known to date For Renewal applicants, answer all questions For Alteration applicants, attach a complete written description and diagrams depicting the proposed alteration(s) For Corporate Change applicants, attach a list of the current and proposed corporate principals For Removal applicants, attach a statement of your current and proposed addresses with the reason(s) for the relocation For Class Change applicants, attach a statement detailing your current license type and your proposed license type For Method of Operation Change applicants, although not required, if you choose to submit, attach an explanation detailing those changes Please include all documents as noted above. Failure to do so may result in disapproval of the application.					
This 30-Day Advance Notice is Being Provided to the Clerk of the Following Local Municipality or Community Board:						
•						
	ty or Community Board: Manhatt	ian CB 3				
Applicant/License						
4. Licensee Serial Num		Ex	piration Date (if applicable):			
5. Applicant or License	e Name: MLW 2 INC					
6. Trade Name (if any)	pendina					
7. Street Address of Es	tablishment: 23 Pell Stree	torna Corange	0.44			
8. City, Town or Village	New York		, NY Zip Code: 10013			
	Number of applicant/ Licensee:	pending				
10. Business E-mail of A	pplicant/Licensee: MLW.Pell23@	@gmail.com				
11. Type(s) of alcohol s	old or to be sold:	• Wine, Beer & C	ider Cider Liquor, Wine, Beer & Cider			
12. Extent of Food Serv	ice: O Full Food menu; full kitchen run b	by a chef/cook <b>O</b> Menu	meets legal minimum food requirements; food prep area require			
13. Type of Establishme		and full menu ro				
14. Method of Operation	on: Divo Music / givo dotails i.e. rock					
(check all that apply	Patron Dancing Employe					
	<u> </u>	aird Party Promoters	☐ Security Personnel			
	Other (specify):					
15. Licensed Outdoor A	Area: None Patio or Deck	Rooftop	Garden/Grounds Freestanding Covered Structure			

**1** 49

Uriginal () Amend	ded Date
16. List the floor(s) of the building that the establishment is located o	n: Crown I El
17. List the room number(s) the establishment is legated:	□ Ground Floor and Basement
17. List the room number(s) the establishment is located in within the	building, if appropriate:
because within 500 feet of three or more on-premis	Ges liquor establishmente?
19. Will the license holder or a manager be physically present within the	De establishment de la company
20. If this is a transfer application (an existing licensed)	No Stabilishment during all hours of operation? • Yes • No
20. If this is a transfer application (an existing licensed business is being	g purchased) provide the name and serial number of the licensee:
Name	
21. Does the applicant or licensee own the building in which the establish	Serial Number
	Stiment is located? Yes (if YES, SKIP 23-26) No
Ohamou a full and	
22 Building Owner of the Building in White	ch the Licensed Establishment is Located
Lucky Pell Realty	nc
23. Building Owner's Street Address: 139 Centre Street	
24. City, Town or Village: New York	
1.1011 TOTA	State: NY Zip Code: 10014
25. Business Telephone Number of Building Owner: 212 431-4921	10014
	mis minimum in/a
Representative or Attorney Represe	enting the Applicant in Connection with the
	enting the Applicant in Connection with the hol at the Establishment Identified in this Notice
Samuel Ahne Esq. Ahn	6.8. III.D
27. Representative/Attorney's Street Address: 45 E 34 Street	1 Fth F1
28. City, Town or Village: New York	et oth FI
THOW TOIK	State: NY Zip Code: 10016
29. Business Telephone Number of Representative/Attorney: 917 6	83 5585
	hne@gmail.com
<u>Esamacia</u>	metadmail.com
I am the applicant or licensee holder or a principal of Representations in this form are in conformity with representations and the following the license. I understand the state of the st	the legal entity that holds or is applying for the license. essentations made in submitted documents relied upon by that representations made in this form will also be relied
result in dis	approval of the application or rave and
By my signature, I affirm - under Penalty of Perjury -	that the representations made in this form are true.
-	true.
31. Printed Principal Name: Ivv Chen	
	Title: President
Direction of the second	1
Principal Signature:	<b>/</b>
Totallu	